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A000686979 SAGAR  DEY Male No  1 1 UR  8  363.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468826 ROYAN  BARAL Male No  2  1 2 SC  11  363.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947660 SHUVAM  PAL Male No  3 3 UR  12  358.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026424 PARILIKA  SHANKER Female No  4  2 4 SC  5  355.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286096 BHUMI  CHOWDHURY Female No  5  3 5 SC  2  353.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104005 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  6 6 UR  6  352.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383027 SAYANTIKA  KUNDU Female No  7 7 UR  13  351.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307132 SHREYA  DAS Female No  8  4 8 SC  13  350.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307197 MISTU  DEY Female No  9 9 UR  7  350.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408873 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  10 10 UR  4  349.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219985 DEBRAJ  SAHA Male No  11  5 11 SC  16  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723216 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  7  348.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329328 SUJIT  PAUL Male No  13 13 UR  5  345.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479942 SADIA  SUMANA Female No  14 14 UR  5  344.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000822778 ANKIT  JAISWAL Male No  15 15 UR  7  339.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468079 PRAGATI  GUPTA Female No  16 16 UR  21  339.00  83.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308149 SAYANTAN  DASGUPTA Male No  17 17 UR  12  338.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805582 SUPRITI  BISWAS Female No  17  6 18 SC  13  338.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253720 ARINDAM  DAS Male No  18  7 19 SC  1  338.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926622 TRISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  19 20 UR  13  336.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093437 SURAJ  AGARWAL Male No  20 21 UR  17  335.00  79.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277839 SUBHAM  AUDDYA Male No  21 22 UR  1  335.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039305 BARSHA  SAHA Female No  22 23 UR  1  335.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273826 SOVAN  KUNDU Male No  23 24 UR  2  334.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515992 SOURADIP  SAMANTA Male No  24 25 UR  5  333.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539974 SOUMADEEP  MONDAL Male No  25  8 26 SC  1  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383965 RINTU  DEY Male No  26  1 27 OBC-B  4  331.00  66.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393637 CHANDRANI  DHARA Female No  27 28 UR  6  329.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001166091 USHA  RAJAK Female No  28  9 29 SC  7  328.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224641 ARITRA  KARMAKAR Male No  29  2 30 OBC-B  20  327.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332554 PRIYANSHU  ROY Male No  30 31 UR  21  326.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409792 DHRUBA  PAUL Male No  31 32 UR  2  325.00  55.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452204 ANKITA  DAS Female No  32  10 33 SC  5  323.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212635 MD SELIM HAQUE Male No  33  1 34 OBC-A  8  323.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423194 SNITA  PAUL Female No  34  3 35 OBC-B  5  323.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333001 RUPITA  GHOSH Female No  35  4 36 OBC-B  5  323.00  62.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139838 ARITRA  DEBNATH Male No  36  5 37 OBC-B  4  322.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796988 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  37 38 UR  7  321.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994548 KUMKUM  DAS Female No  38 39 UR  5  321.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320348 PRIYANKA  MUNDA Female No  39 40 UR  5  321.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163276 SUMIT  KUMAR Male No  40 41 UR  12  320.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997697 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  41  6 42 OBC-B  1  319.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000823562 SUBHOJIT  SAHA Male No  42 43 UR  10  315.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287086 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  43 44 UR  1  314.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455807 RAHIK  KABIR Male No  44  2 45 OBC-A  2  314.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648145 ANKITA  PRAMANICK Female No  45  7 46 OBC-B  7  313.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092295 HRITIKA  BASAK Female No  46  8 47 OBC-B  4  312.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679381 TRISHNA  KUNDU Female No  47 48 UR  16  311.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816543 AMRITA  SHAW Female No  48 49 UR  10  310.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917837 ARIO  ADHIKARI Male No  49 50 UR  19  309.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816149 ANUSHKA  SHAW Female No  50 51 UR  11  309.00  61.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207676 NISHA  SAMADDER Female No  51  11 52 SC  3  308.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214902 KRRISH  GHOSH Male No  52  9 53 OBC-B  16  308.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774563 SHEERSA  MAJUMDER Female No  53 54 UR  5  307.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187591 PIYASA  NANDY Female No  54  10 55 OBC-B  18  305.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701218 MD IQBAL AKHTER Male No  55 56 UR  4  305.00  46.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000147149 ANANYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  56 57 UR  2  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074154 TITHI  DAS Female No  56  12 58 SC  10  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179534 MAITREI  NASKAR Female No  57  13 59 SC  5  303.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260038 TRISHAN  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  58 60 UR  7  302.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027288 PRITI  DUTTA Female No  59  3 61 OBC-A  1  302.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686791 AYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  60 62 UR  7  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433339 DEBRAJ  NANDY Male No  61 63 UR  21  301.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135855 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  62 64 UR  5  299.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950370 NABONIL  PATRA Male No  63  14 65 SC  11  299.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010906 ADRIJA  ADITYA Female No  64 66 UR  5  298.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843914 PRONAY  KHANRA Male No  65 67 UR  4  298.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973846 RAJARSHI  MONDAL Male No  65 68 UR  16  298.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233496 ABHIJIT  PAUL Male No  66 69 UR  4  298.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120733 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  67  11 70 OBC-B  7  296.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001317890 ANIT  NATH Male No  68  12 71 OBC-B  11  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010031 ROHAN  BOSE Male No  69 72 UR  4  295.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428310 RAUNAQ  BEHERA Male No  70 73 UR  4  293.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177153 SHIBHAM  SAHA Male No  71 74 UR  5  293.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165136 JYOTI  KUMARI Female No  72  15 75 SC  9  293.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118349 RONIT  PATRA Male No  73 76 UR  10  293.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361303 SUBHANKAR  SAHA Male No  74 77 UR  15  293.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517877 TRAMBAK  BISWAS Male No  75 78 UR  13  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737424 ARITRA  DE Male No  76 79 UR  4  292.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633438 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  77  16 80 SC  3  292.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782345 SAMMA  PARVEEN Female No  78 81 UR  11  292.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325247 KALYAN  GHOSH Male No  79 82 UR  21  290.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189451 ANINDITA  SADHU Female No  80 83 UR  12  290.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614279 HITESH  GYNE Male Yes  81  13 84 OBC-B  3  290.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000075933 MONOMAY  HARI Male No  82 85 UR  4  288.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353041 ANWESHAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  83 86 UR  9  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344318 JOY  SEN Male No  84 87 UR  15  286.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072596 SHAMIK  DAS Male No  85 88 UR  10  286.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517787 SWARNADEEP  BISWAS Male No  86 89 UR  11  285.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107796 UDIT NARAYAN JHA Male No  87 90 UR  20  285.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223689 ROHAN  DAS Male No  88  17 91 SC  10  283.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366002 FARHAN  ANWAR Male No  89  4 92 OBC-A  9  283.00  46.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096152 BOBBY  SADHU Male No  90 93 UR  16  282.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069247 DEBAJYOTI  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  91 94 UR  10  281.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848694 HARSH  VARDHAN Male No  92  14 95 OBC-B  2  280.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223073 ARPAN  DAS Male No  93 96 UR  22  280.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187777 ANANYA  ROY Female No  94  18 97 SC  3  280.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471330 ABHRA  BALA Male No  95  19 98 SC  8  280.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000295488 SUBHRAJIT  SAHA Male No  96 99 UR  6  279.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338364 AMAR JYOTI PAUL Male No  97 100 UR  10  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863871 KASHAK  SHARMA Female No  97  20 101 SC  4  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632144 SOUMYA  GANGULY Male No  98 102 UR  9  277.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896020 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  99  21 103 SC  2  276.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078291 SHREYASI  SHOME Female No  100 104 UR  8  276.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809543 DIP  MAHAZON Male No  101  22 105 SC  4  276.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243412 PROMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  102 106 UR  9  276.00  45.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639483 BHASWATI  DUTTA Female No  103  15 107 OBC-B  2  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047042 SAHID  ALI Male No  104  5 108 OBC-A  2  275.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360453 APURBA  SAHA Male No  105 109 UR  8  273.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078706 AYUSH  MAJUMDER Male No  106  23 110 SC  20  273.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794580 SOMOJIT  ADITTYA Male No  107 111 UR  7  273.00  55.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050334 MRIGANKO  MAJUMDAR Male No  108 112 UR  14  272.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000289125 SAUMYA  BISWAS Male No  109  24 113 SC  5  271.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431738 MD  SOHAIL Male No  110  6 114 OBC-A  6  270.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480492 TUHINA  DE Female No  111 115 UR  3  269.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227740 SAYAN  DEBNATH Male No  112  16 116 OBC-B  4  269.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282700 NAINA  BHARTI Female No  113  17 117 OBC-B  4  268.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263161 TAMIM  HOSSEN Male No  114  7 118 OBC-A  12  268.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118246 SUBHRAJIT  PAUL Male No  115 119 UR  6  266.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271321 AKASH  YADAV Male No  116 120 UR  10  266.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118549 ARIT  GHOSH Male No  117 121 UR  8  266.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172814 SOUMYABRATA  SINHA Male No  118 122 UR  8  264.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742836 SANKALPA  MAJUMDER Male No  118  25 123 SC  4  264.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980866 MEGHA  BAR Female No  119  26 124 SC  12  264.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326594 SUBHA  BARUI Male No  120  27 125 SC  2  264.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806710 SHIBAM  SAHA Male No  121 126 UR  9  263.00  62.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Naba Barrackpur Prafulla Chandra Mahavidyalaya,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.25

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.COM (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Accounting & Finance

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001982258 ASHMITA  DEY Female No  122 127 UR  13  261.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076535 NILOY  BISWAS Male No  123 128 UR  23  259.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255068 SUROSRINI  DUTTA Female No  124 129 UR  4  258.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959651 SOUMYADIP  MISTRY Male No  125 130 UR  4  257.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466745 LAKHI ALI GAZI Male No  126 131 UR  3  256.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143895 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  127 132 UR  15  255.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273030 TRISHA  ORAON Female No  128  1 133 ST  2  255.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293657 SAYANDEEP  NASKAR Male No  129 134 UR  11  254.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972431 BUMBA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  130 135 UR  16  253.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092344 PRITAM  AGARWAL Male No  131 136 UR  1  252.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433465 MAINAK  GHOSH Male No  132 137 UR  14  251.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997771 MADHU KUMARI Female No  133 138 UR  20  250.00  55.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166788 PRINCE  BISWAS Male No  134 139 UR  7  249.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174289 MEHELI  SARKAR Female No  135  28 140 SC  7  247.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001603244 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  136  8 141 OBC-A  10  246.00  45.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029619 DIGANTA  CHAKRABARTY Male No  137 142 UR  10  245.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599297 SHUBHAM  DAS Male No  138  29 143 SC  5  244.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190066 KOBITA  DAS Female No  139 144 UR  4  243.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698142 SHEIKH REHAN 

MOHAMMAD

Male No  140 145 UR  1  243.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923152 SUSHMITA  KAR Female No  141 146 UR  12  243.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457101 ADITYA  MISTRY Male No  142 147 UR  9  242.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349461 MANSHI . PATHAK Female No  143 148 UR  1  241.00  68.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284602 SOHAM  ADHIKARY Male No  144 149 UR  8  240.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458822 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  145  1 150 EWS  8  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805121 RINKI  ROY Female No  146  30 151 SC  8  240.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802276 SOUMIK  NATH Male No  147  18 152 OBC-B  4  240.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039282 TRISHA  NATH Male No  148  19 153 OBC-B  25  237.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490232 ATANU  DAS Male No  149 154 UR  9  237.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002434504 RANJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  150  20 155 OBC-B  1  237.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215400 KOYEL  MITRA Female No  151 156 UR  12  235.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605012 PARESH  DAS Male No  152  31 157 SC  5  234.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026921 SUNDAR NARAYAN SINGH Male No  153 158 UR  3  233.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273488 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  154 159 UR  3  233.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140133 AVIJIT  GANGULY Male No  155 160 UR  9  233.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947181 ADITYA  SHAW Male No  156 161 UR  7  233.00  42.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019099 DEBESH  MAITY Male No  157 162 UR  10  232.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288928 SUDIPTO  ROY Male No  158  32 163 SC  9  231.00  43.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398509 SAMIR  ANSARI Male No  159 164 UR  9  229.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605891 PRIYAM  DEBNATH Male No  160  21 165 OBC-B  3  225.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077874 ARJUN  DHAR Male No  161 166 UR  3  221.00  53.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062251 DHEERAJ JAMES PRASAD Male No  162 167 UR  12  221.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859089 MILI  TAMOLI Female No  163 168 UR  13  220.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001596543 DEBANGSHU  PAUL Male No  164 169 UR  4  220.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143421 NOOR  RAHAMAN Male No  165 170 UR  1  220.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805695 GOURAB  OJHA Male No  166  33 171 SC  5  218.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252263 SAYAN  BOSE Male No  167 172 UR  17  213.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436331 SUJOY  DEY Male No  168 173 UR  14  213.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177708 RUPREKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  169 174 UR  1  212.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034528 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  170 175 UR  8  211.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376099 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  171  34 176 SC  1  211.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062970 ABHIJIT  KUMAR Male No  172 177 UR  22  211.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258452 SURYA  BANIK Male No  173 178 UR  25  210.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425061 SAMRAT  ROY Male No  174  22 179 OBC-B  8  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207998 RITRISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  175 180 UR  11  202.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065087 BIPROTIP  DEY Male No  176 181 UR  9  201.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245963 GOURAB  MAJUMDER Male No  177 182 UR  5  200.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001350447 DEBAPRIYA  DAS Male No  178 183 UR  3  200.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287158 AKASH  MISTRI Male No  179  35 184 SC  10  195.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227877 RAJDIP  BISWAS Male No  180  36 185 SC  3  178.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001212635 MD SELIM HAQUE Male No  33  1 1 OBC-A  8  323.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455807 RAHIK  KABIR Male No  44  2 2 OBC-A  2  314.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027288 PRITI  DUTTA Female No  59  3 3 OBC-A  1  302.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366002 FARHAN  ANWAR Male No  89  4 4 OBC-A  9  283.00  46.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047042 SAHID  ALI Male No  104  5 5 OBC-A  2  275.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431738 MD  SOHAIL Male No  110  6 6 OBC-A  6  270.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263161 TAMIM  HOSSEN Male No  114  7 7 OBC-A  12  268.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603244 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  136  8 8 OBC-A  10  246.00  45.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6
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A001383965 RINTU  DEY Male No  26  1 1 OBC-B  4  331.00  66.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224641 ARITRA  KARMAKAR Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  20  327.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423194 SNITA  PAUL Female No  34  3 3 OBC-B  5  323.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333001 RUPITA  GHOSH Female No  35  4 4 OBC-B  5  323.00  62.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139838 ARITRA  DEBNATH Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  4  322.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997697 SAMRAT  GHOSH Male No  41  6 6 OBC-B  1  319.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648145 ANKITA  PRAMANICK Female No  45  7 7 OBC-B  7  313.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092295 HRITIKA  BASAK Female No  46  8 8 OBC-B  4  312.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214902 KRRISH  GHOSH Male No  52  9 9 OBC-B  16  308.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187591 PIYASA  NANDY Female No  54  10 10 OBC-B  18  305.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120733 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  67  11 11 OBC-B  7  296.00  58.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317890 ANIT  NATH Male No  68  12 12 OBC-B  11  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614279 HITESH  GYNE Male Yes  81  13 13 OBC-B  3  290.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848694 HARSH  VARDHAN Male No  92  14 14 OBC-B  2  280.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000639483 BHASWATI  DUTTA Female No  103  15 15 OBC-B  2  275.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227740 SAYAN  DEBNATH Male No  112  16 16 OBC-B  4  269.00  61.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282700 NAINA  BHARTI Female No  113  17 17 OBC-B  4  268.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802276 SOUMIK  NATH Male No  147  18 18 OBC-B  4  240.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039282 TRISHA  NATH Male No  148  19 19 OBC-B  25  237.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434504 RANJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  150  20 20 OBC-B  1  237.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605891 PRIYAM  DEBNATH Male No  160  21 21 OBC-B  3  225.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425061 SAMRAT  ROY Male No  174  22 22 OBC-B  8  209.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A001468826 ROYAN  BARAL Male No  2  1 1 SC  11  363.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026424 PARILIKA  SHANKER Female No  4  2 2 SC  5  355.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286096 BHUMI  CHOWDHURY Female No  5  3 3 SC  2  353.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307132 SHREYA  DAS Female No  8  4 4 SC  13  350.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219985 DEBRAJ  SAHA Male No  11  5 5 SC  16  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805582 SUPRITI  BISWAS Female No  17  6 6 SC  13  338.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253720 ARINDAM  DAS Male No  18  7 7 SC  1  338.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539974 SOUMADEEP  MONDAL Male No  25  8 8 SC  1  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166091 USHA  RAJAK Female No  28  9 9 SC  7  328.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452204 ANKITA  DAS Female No  32  10 10 SC  5  323.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207676 NISHA  SAMADDER Female No  51  11 11 SC  3  308.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074154 TITHI  DAS Female No  56  12 12 SC  10  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179534 MAITREI  NASKAR Female No  57  13 13 SC  5  303.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950370 NABONIL  PATRA Male No  63  14 14 SC  11  299.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001165136 JYOTI  KUMARI Female No  72  15 15 SC  9  293.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633438 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  77  16 16 SC  3  292.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223689 ROHAN  DAS Male No  88  17 17 SC  10  283.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187777 ANANYA  ROY Female No  94  18 18 SC  3  280.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471330 ABHRA  BALA Male No  95  19 19 SC  8  280.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863871 KASHAK  SHARMA Female No  97  20 20 SC  4  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896020 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  99  21 21 SC  2  276.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809543 DIP  MAHAZON Male No  101  22 22 SC  4  276.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078706 AYUSH  MAJUMDER Male No  106  23 23 SC  20  273.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289125 SAUMYA  BISWAS Male No  109  24 24 SC  5  271.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742836 SANKALPA  MAJUMDER Male No  118  25 25 SC  4  264.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980866 MEGHA  BAR Female No  119  26 26 SC  12  264.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326594 SUBHA  BARUI Male No  120  27 27 SC  2  264.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174289 MEHELI  SARKAR Female No  135  28 28 SC  7  247.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 
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Rule9

A001599297 SHUBHAM  DAS Male No  138  29 29 SC  5  244.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805121 RINKI  ROY Female No  146  30 30 SC  8  240.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605012 PARESH  DAS Male No  152  31 31 SC  5  234.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288928 SUDIPTO  ROY Male No  158  32 32 SC  9  231.00  43.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805695 GOURAB  OJHA Male No  166  33 33 SC  5  218.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376099 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  171  34 34 SC  1  211.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287158 AKASH  MISTRI Male No  179  35 35 SC  10  195.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227877 RAJDIP  BISWAS Male No  180  36 36 SC  3  178.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000273030 TRISHA  ORAON Female No  128  1 1 ST  2  255.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001458822 SNEHA  SHAW Female No  145  1 1 EWS  8  240.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


